UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Round/Week

08/13/2024

Round/Week:

Games:

Game Date

08/24/2024

08/24/2024

08/24/2024

08/24/2024

08/24/2024

08/24/2024

08/24/2024

08/24/2024

08/24/2024

08/24/2024

Game Time

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

09:45 AM

09:45 AM

10:15 AM

10:15 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

Location

Field 3A

Field 5A

Field 1A

Field 5A

Field 1A

Field 3A

Field 6A

Field 5A

Field 1A

Field 3A

Division

1st and 2nd Grade Boys

3rd - 5th Grade Boys

K Girls

3rd - 5th Grade Boys

K Boys

1st and 2nd Grade Boys

6th - 8th Grade Girls

3rd - 5th Grade Girls

K Boys

1st and 2nd Grade Girls
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Home Team

Laredo Heat

Houston Dynamo

FC Surge

LA Galaxy

Lubbock Matadors

Austin United

Angel City FC

NC Courgage

Georgia Storm

Atlanta Fire

Away Team

Georgia Revolution

Seattle Sounders

Houston Aces

DC United

New Orleans Jesters

Florida Roots

Chicago Red Stars

San Diego Wave

Oakland Stompers

Nashville Rhythm



UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Round/Week

08/13/2024

Games:

Game Date

08/24/2024

08/24/2024

08/24/2024

08/24/2024

Game Time

11:30 AM

12:15 PM

12:15 PM

12:45 PM

Location

Field 6A

Field 5A

Field 1A

Field 3A

Division

6th - 8th Grade Boys

3rd - 5th Grade Girls

K Girls

1st and 2nd Grade Girls
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Home Team

Atlanta United

Portland Thorns

FC Prime

Charlotte Eagles

Away Team

Charlotte FC

Gotham FC

Seminole Ice

Soda City FC



UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Round/Week

08/13/2024

Round/Week:

Games:

Game Date

08/31/2024

08/31/2024

08/31/2024

08/31/2024

08/31/2024

08/31/2024

08/31/2024

08/31/2024

08/31/2024

08/31/2024

Game Time

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

09:45 AM

09:45 AM

10:15 AM

10:15 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

Location

Field 3A

Field 5A

Field 1A

Field 5A

Field 1A

Field 3A

Field 6A

Field 5A

Field 1A

Field 3A

Division

1st and 2nd Grade Boys

3rd - 5th Grade Boys

K Girls

3rd - 5th Grade Boys

K Boys

1st and 2nd Grade Girls

6th - 8th Grade Girls

3rd - 5th Grade Girls

K Boys

1st and 2nd Grade Boys
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Home Team

Austin United

Houston Dynamo

FC Surge

Seattle Sounders

Oakland Stompers

Atlanta Fire

Chicago Red Stars

NC Courgage

Georgia Storm

Florida Roots

Away Team

Laredo Heat

LA Galaxy

FC Prime

DC United

New Orleans Jesters

Charlotte Eagles

Angel City FC

Portland Thorns

Lubbock Matadors

Georgia Revolution



UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Round/Week

08/13/2024

Games:

Game Date

08/31/2024

08/31/2024

08/31/2024

08/31/2024

Game Time

11:30 AM

12:15 PM

12:15 PM

12:45 PM

Location

Field 6A

Field 5A

Field 1A

Field 3A

Division

6th - 8th Grade Boys

3rd - 5th Grade Girls

K Girls

1st and 2nd Grade Girls
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Home Team

Charlotte FC

San Diego Wave

Houston Aces

Nashville Rhythm

Away Team

Atlanta United

Gotham FC

Seminole Ice

Soda City FC



V// 41274 Game Schedule By Round/Week

SPORTS

08/13/2024

Round/Week: 3

Games:

Game Date Game Time Location Division Home Team
09/07/2024 08:30 AM Field 5A 3rd - 5th Grade Boys DC United
09/07/2024 08:30 AM Field 1A K Girls Seminole Ice
09/07/2024 09:00 AM Field 3A 1st and 2nd Grade Boys Georgia Revolution
09/07/2024 09:45 AM Field 5A 3rd - 5th Grade Boys LA Galaxy
09/07/2024 09:45 AM Field 1A K Boys Lubbock Matadors
09/07/2024 10:15 AM Field 3A 1st and 2nd Grade Girls Soda City FC
09/07/2024 10:15 AM Field 6A 6th - 8th Grade Girls Angel City FC
09/07/2024 11:00 AM Field 5A 3rd - 5th Grade Girls Portland Thorns
09/07/2024 11:00 AM Field 1A K Girls FC Prime
09/07/2024 11:30 AM Field 3A 1st and 2nd Grade Boys Laredo Heat
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Away Team

Houston Dynamo

FC Surge

Austin United

Seattle Sounders

Oakland Stompers

Atlanta Fire

Chicago Red Stars

San Diego Wave

Houston Aces

Florida Roots



UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Round/Week

08/13/2024

Games:

Game Date

09/07/2024

09/07/2024

09/07/2024

09/07/2024

Game Time

11:30 AM

12:15 PM

12:45 PM

12:45 PM

Location

Field 6A

Field 5A

Field 3A

Field 1A

Division

6th - 8th Grade Boys

3rd - 5th Grade Girls

1st and 2nd Grade Girls

K Boys
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Home Team

Atlanta United

Gotham FC

Charlotte Eagles

New Orleans Jesters

Away Team

Charlotte FC

NC Courgage

Nashville Rhythm

Georgia Storm



V// 41274 Game Schedule By Round/Week

SPORTS

08/13/2024

Round/Week: 4

Games:

Game Date Game Time Location Division Home Team
09/14/2024 08:30 AM Field 3A 1st and 2nd Grade Boys Georgia Revolution
09/14/2024 08:30 AM Field 5A 3rd - 5th Grade Boys Seattle Sounders
09/14/2024 08:30 AM Field 1A K Girls Houston Aces
09/14/2024 09:45 AM Field 5A 3rd - 5th Grade Boys DC United
09/14/2024 09:45 AM Field 1A K Boys New Orleans Jesters
09/14/2024 10:15 AM Field 3A 1st and 2nd Grade Boys Florida Roots
09/14/2024 10:15 AM Field 6A 6th - 8th Grade Girls Chicago Red Stars
09/14/2024 11:00 AM Field 5A 3rd - 5th Grade Girls San Diego Wave
09/14/2024 11:00 AM Field 1A K Boys Oakland Stompers
09/14/2024 11:30 AM Field 3A 1st and 2nd Grade Girls Nashville Rhythm
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Away Team

Laredo Heat

Houston Dynamo

FC Surge

LA Galaxy

Lubbock Matadors

Austin United

Angel City FC

NC Courgage

Georgia Storm

Atlanta Fire



UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Round/Week

08/13/2024

Games:

Game Date

09/14/2024

09/14/2024

09/14/2024

09/14/2024

Game Time

11:30 AM

12:15 PM

12:15 PM

12:45 PM

Location

Field 6A

Field 5A

Field 1A

Field 3A

Division

6th - 8th Grade Boys

3rd - 5th Grade Girls

K Girls

1st and 2nd Grade Girls
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Home Team

Charlotte FC

Gotham FC

Seminole Ice

Soda City FC

Away Team

Atlanta United

Portland Thorns

FC Prime

Charlotte Eagles



V// 41274 Game Schedule By Round/Week

SPORTS

08/13/2024

Round/Week: 5

Games:

Game Date Game Time Location Division Home Team
09/28/2024 08:30 AM Field 3A 1st and 2nd Grade Boys Laredo Heat
09/28/2024 08:30 AM Field 5A 3rd - 5th Grade Boys LA Galaxy
09/28/2024 08:30 AM Field 1A K Girls FC Prime
09/28/2024 09:45 AM Field 5A 3rd - 5th Grade Boys DC United
09/28/2024 09:45 AM Field 1A K Boys New Orleans Jesters
09/28/2024 10:15 AM Field 3A 1st and 2nd Grade Girls Charlotte Eagles
09/28/2024 10:15 AM Field 6A 6th - 8th Grade Girls Angel City FC
09/28/2024 11:00 AM Field 5A 3rd - 5th Grade Girls Portland Thorns
09/28/2024 11:00 AM Field 1A K Boys Lubbock Matadors
09/28/2024 11:30 AM Field 3A 1st and 2nd Grade Boys Georgia Revolution
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Away Team

Austin United

Houston Dynamo

FC Surge

Seattle Sounders

Oakland Stompers

Atlanta Fire

Chicago Red Stars

NC Courgage

Georgia Storm

Florida Roots



UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Round/Week

08/13/2024

Games:

Game Date

09/28/2024

09/28/2024

09/28/2024

09/28/2024

Game Time

11:30 AM

12:15 PM

12:15 PM

12:45 PM

Location

Field 6A

Field 5A

Field 1A

Field 3A

Division

6th - 8th Grade Boys

3rd - 5th Grade Girls

K Girls

1st and 2nd Grade Girls
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Home Team

Atlanta United

Gotham FC

Seminole Ice

Soda City FC

Away Team

Charlotte FC

San Diego Wave

Houston Aces

Nashville Rhythm



V// 41274 Game Schedule By Round/Week

SPORTS

08/13/2024

Round/Week: 6

Games:

Game Date Game Time Location Division Home Team
10/05/2024 08:30 AM Field 5A 3rd - 5th Grade Boys DC United
10/05/2024 08:30 AM Field 1A K Girls Seminole Ice
10/05/2024 09:00 AM Field 3A 1st and 2nd Grade Boys Georgia Revolution
10/05/2024 09:45 AM Field 5A 3rd - 5th Grade Boys Seattle Sounders
10/05/2024 09:45 AM Field 1A K Boys Oakland Stompers
10/05/2024 10:15 AM Field 3A 1st and 2nd Grade Girls Soda City FC
10/05/2024 10:15 AM Field 6A 6th - 8th Grade Girls Chicago Red Stars
10/05/2024 11:00 AM Field 5A 3rd - 5th Grade Girls San Diego Wave
10/05/2024 11:00 AM Field 1A K Girls Houston Aces
10/05/2024 11:30 AM Field 3A 1st and 2nd Grade Boys Florida Roots
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Away Team

Houston Dynamo

FC Surge

Austin United

LA Galaxy

Lubbock Matadors

Atlanta Fire

Angel City FC

Portland Thorns

FC Prime

Laredo Heat



: 08/13/2024

UPUE7D Game Schedule By Round/Week

SPORTS

Games:

Game Date Game Time Location Division Home Team Away Team

10/05/2024 11:30 AM Field 6A 6th - 8th Grade Boys Charlotte FC Atlanta United
10/05/2024 12:15 PM Field 5A 3rd - 5th Grade Girls Gotham FC NC Courgage
10/05/2024 12:45 PM Field 3A 1st and 2nd Grade Girls Nashville Rhythm Charlotte Eagles
10/05/2024 12:45 PM Field 1A K Boys New Orleans Jesters Georgia Storm
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UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Round/Week

08/13/2024

Round/Week:

Games:

Game Date

10/12/2024

10/12/2024

10/12/2024

10/12/2024

10/12/2024

10/12/2024

10/12/2024

10/12/2024

10/12/2024

10/12/2024

Game Time

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

09:45 AM

10:15 AM

10:15 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:15 PM

12:45 PM

Location

Field 3A

Field 1A

Field 1A

Field 3A

Field 6A

Field 1A

Field 3A

Field 6A

Field 1A

Field 3A

Division

1st and 2nd Grade Boys

K Girls

K Boys

1st and 2nd Grade Boys

6th - 8th Grade Girls

K Boys

1st and 2nd Grade Girls

6th - 8th Grade Boys

K Girls

1st and 2nd Grade Girls
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Home Team

Laredo Heat

FC Surge

Lubbock Matadors

Austin United

Angel City FC

Georgia Storm

Atlanta Fire

Atlanta United

FC Prime

Charlotte Eagles

Away Team

Georgia Revolution

Houston Aces

New Orleans Jesters

Florida Roots

Chicago Red Stars

Oakland Stompers

Nashville Rhythm

Charlotte FC

Seminole Ice

Soda City FC



UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Round/Week

08/13/2024

Round/Week:

Games:

Game Date

10/19/2024

10/19/2024

10/19/2024

10/19/2024

10/19/2024

10/19/2024

10/19/2024

10/19/2024

10/19/2024

10/19/2024

Game Time

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

09:45 AM

10:15 AM

10:15 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:15 PM

12:45 PM

Location

Field 3A

Field 1A

Field 1A

Field 3A

Field 6A

Field 1A

Field 3A

Field 6A

Field 1A

Field 3A

Division

1st and 2nd Grade Boys

K Girls

K Boys

1st and 2nd Grade Girls

6th - 8th Grade Girls

K Boys

1st and 2nd Grade Boys

6th - 8th Grade Boys

K Girls

1st and 2nd Grade Girls
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Home Team

Austin United

FC Surge

Oakland Stompers

Atlanta Fire

Chicago Red Stars

Georgia Storm

Florida Roots

Charlotte FC

Houston Aces

Nashville Rhythm

Away Team

Laredo Heat

FC Prime

New Orleans Jesters

Charlotte Eagles

Angel City FC

Lubbock Matadors

Georgia Revolution

Atlanta United

Seminole Ice

Soda City FC



UPUEARD Game Schedule By Round/Week 08/13/2024

SPORTS

Games:

Game Date Game Time Location Division Home Team Away Team
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